
ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020

-K1 MEN-

ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020 ECACUP1 ECACUP2 ECACUP3 ECACUP4

K1 Men 09.08. 03.10 3 of 4

Posit. Name Nat. Year Ceske Budejovice Kolpa Skoje Banja Luka TOTALE

1 ŽNIDARCIC Nejc SLO 1984 95 100 0 0 195

2 KROENER Tobias GER 1996 82 86 0 0 168

3 ZLATAROV Alexandar MKD 1997 64 78 0 0 142

4 SPASKIKJ Ljubomir MKD 1987 60 76 0 0 136

5 NEBIOVSKY Enis MKD 2000 54 76 0 0 130

6 BARONE Luca FRA 2000 100 0 0 0 100

7 URANKAR Anze SLO 1997 0 95 0 0 95

8 NOVAK Tim SLO 1997 0 91 0 0 91

8 OAKLEY Ben GBR 1988 91 0 0 0 91

10 OSTRBENK Vid SLO 2001 0 88 0 0 88

10 SATKE Adam CZE 1994 88 0 0 0 88

10 SLEPICA Karel CZE 1988 88 0 0 0 88

13 KASTNER Eric AUT 2004 0 85 0 0 85

13 MATEJÍCEK Vojtech CZE 2002 85 0 0 0 85

15 STANOVNIK Lenart SLO 2003 0 84 0 0 84

15 MASSINI Christopher GER 1999 84 0 0 0 84

17 NOVAK Urban SLO 2001 0 83 0 0 83

17 NOVÁK Matyáš CZE 2005 83 0 0 0 83

19 KUPS Tjas Tit SLO 2005 0 82 0 0 82

20 PISTOTNIK Rok SLO 2003 0 81 0 0 81

20 ŠINDELÁR Jan CZE 2002 81 0 0 0 81

22 WINKLER Paul AUT 1997 0 80 0 0 80

22 BROWN Frederik GBR 2000 80 0 0 0 80

24 KAMPJUT Matevz SLO 2004 0 79 0 0 79

24 NOVÁK Filip CZE 2002 79 0 0 0 79

26 HRIC Filip CZE 1993 78 0 0 0 78

27 PRESKAR Matija SLO 2002 0 77 0 0 77

27 ŠRÁMEK Jonatan CZE 1994 77 0 0 0 77

29 DAJEK Christian GER 2001 76 0 0 0 76

30 MACKIC Dusan BIH 2002 0 75 0 0 75

30 BOLZERN Linus SUI 1999 75 0 0 0 75

32 SKOF Ojeda Simon SLO 2004 0 74 0 0 74

32 CLAVADETSCHER Luis SUI 2003 74 0 0 0 74

34 ZAGORC Gasper SLO 2005 0 73 0 0 73

34 BRETSCHER Cornel SUI 2002 73 0 0 0 73

36 MIHELIC Blaz SLO 2005 0 72 0 0 72

36 PROCHÁZKA Vojtech CZE 2002 72 0 0 0 72

38 VINKOVIC Gasper SLO 2005 0 71 0 0 71

38 ZAPLETAL Vojtech CZE 1998 71 0 0 0 71

40 PEKLAJ Tilen SLO 2004 0 70 0 0 70

40 LAMERS Ivo NED 1996 70 0 0 0 70

42 SUVOROV Igor SLO 2005 0 69 0 0 69

42 LACINA Jakub CZE 2003 69 0 0 0 69

44 BAJT Jakob SLO 2004 0 68 0 0 68

44 IVÁNEK Roman CZE 2002 68 0 0 0 68

46 KLEUT Neven SRB 2000 0 67 0 0 67

46 ŠVAGR Rostislav CZE 2000 67 0 0 0 67

48 ZORKO Tilen SLO 2004 0 66 0 0 66

48 RUDORFER Martin CZE 2003 66 0 0 0 66

50 BERGMANN Borivoj CZE 2003 65 0 0 0 65

51 KIRCHNER David CZE 2002 63 0 0 0 63

52 MRUZEK Kamil CZE 1977 62 0 0 0 62

53 HUNTINGFORD Francis GBR 1998 61 0 0 0 61

54 BERGMANN Ondrej CZE 2000 59 0 0 0 59

55 KOBLÍŽEK Daniel CZE 2000 58 0 0 0 58

56 GABRLÍK Jakub CZE 2004 57 0 0 0 57

57 POLÍVKA Radek CZE 1980 56 0 0 0 56

58 PANZER Aleš CZE 1974 55 0 0 0 55
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ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020

-K1 MEN-

ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020 ECACUP1 ECACUP2 ECACUP3 ECACUP4

K1 Men 09.08. 03.10 3 of 4

Posit. Name Nat. Year Ceske Budejovice Kolpa Skoje Banja Luka TOTALE

59 SHEPPY Alex GBR 1998 53 0 0 0 53

60 VENIGER Jan CZE 2000 52 0 0 0 52

61 KREJZA Filip CZE 1989 51 0 0 0 51

62 MEERSMANS Hans BEL 1970 50 0 0 0 50

63 NACHTIGAL Jirí CZE 1997 49 0 0 0 49

64 ŠTÝBNAR Vojtech CZE 2005 48 0 0 0 48

65 MEERSMANS Kilian BEL 2001 47 0 0 0 47

66 SMOLKA Ondrej CZE 1994 46 0 0 0 46

67 BROKEŠ Marek CZE 2003 45 0 0 0 45

68 MRÁKA Jan CZE 2004 44 0 0 0 44

69 ŠOTEK Adam CZE 2005 43 0 0 0 43

70 CHRISTIE Jamie GBR 1972 42 0 0 0 42

71 TUITHOF Lars NED 2004 41 0 0 0 41

72 KROENER Yannick GER 1999 40 0 0 0 40

73 URBAN Jaroslav CZE 2004 39 0 0 0 39

74 BEEVERS Joe GBR 1993 38 0 0 0 38

75 FURIŠ Eduard CZE 2004 37 0 0 0 37

76 CARDOSELLI Tomáš CZE 2005 36 0 0 0 36

77 OLŠÁK Matyáš CZE 2001 36 0 0 0 36

78 KRATOCHVÍL Petr CZE 1971 34 0 0 0 34

79 VIRAGH Tomáš CZE 2004 33 0 0 0 33

80 ŠINDELÁR Pavel CZE 1970 32 0 0 0 32

81 VODRÁŽKA Matej CZE 2004 31 0 0 0 31

82 TOMLINSON Leon Dob GBR 2005 30 0 0 0 30

83 VRÁNEK Jan CZE 2004 29 0 0 0 29

84 BERNAT Pavel CZE 2004 28 0 0 0 28

85 MEERSMANS Tristan BEL 2005 27 0 0 0 27

86 DZIADEK Marek CZE 2005 26 0 0 0 26

87 BANNATYNE Cameron GBR 2002 25 0 0 0 25

88 ZEMAN Šimon CZE 2004 24 0 0 0 24

89 SOBOTKA Adam CZE 2005 23 0 0 0 23

90 ROLENC Jakub CZE 2004 22 0 0 0 22

91 DOLEŽAL Filip CZE 2004 21 0 0 0 21

92 ŠRÁMEK Michal CZE 1982 20 0 0 0 20

93 EICHENBERG Konrad GER 2002 19 0 0 0 19

94 ZENTGRAF Jasper GER 2005 18 0 0 0 18

95 OUTRATA Jindrich CZE 1970 17 0 0 0 17

96 HANRAETS Jarno NED 2005 16 0 0 0 16

97 ZDRÁHAL Jan CZE 1985 15 0 0 0 15

98 HRABEC Bohumil CZE 1960 14 0 0 0 14

99 HÁŠA Michal CZE 1981 13 0 0 0 13

100 BERKA Štepán CZE 2002 12 0 0 0 12

101 PELIKÁN Václav CZE 2005 11 0 0 0 11

102 PROTIVÁNEK Jan CZE 2005 10 0 0 0 10

0 0 0 0 0

Page 2 of 7



ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020

 - K1 Women - 

ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020 ECACUP1 ECACUP2 ECACUP3 ECACUP4

K1 Women 09.08. 03.10 3 of 4

Posit. Name Nat. Year Ceske Budejovice Kolpa Skoje Banja Luka TOTALE

1 DREIER Valetina AUT 1997 79 100 0 0 179

2 SATKOVÁ Martina CZE 1998 100 0 0 0 100

3 STEBLAJ Ana SLO 2002 0 95 0 0 95

3 PALOUDOVÁ Anežka CZE 1999 95 0 0 0 95

5 JANCAR Ziva SLO 2002 0 91 0 0 91

5 MATHYS Melanie SUI 1994 91 0 0 0 91

7 GLOBOKAR Sara SLO 2006 0 88 0 0 88

7 MASSINI Christina GER 2002 88 0 0 0 88

7 DZIADKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 2002 88 0 0 0 88

10 DUPRAS Phenicia FRA 1996 85 0 0 0 85

11 DIMOVOVÁ Barbora CZE 2000 84 0 0 0 84

12 VANKOVÁ Klára CZE 2001 83 0 0 0 83

13 INCE Tara FRA 1999 82 0 0 0 82

14 KNEBLOVÁ Tereza CZE 2003 81 0 0 0 81

15 NEMCOVÁ Marie CZE 2000 80 0 0 0 80

16 JAGER Anne GER 2004 78 0 0 0 78

17 HRICOVÁ Klára CZE 1999 77 0 0 0 77

18 KOLIHOVÁ Hana CZE 2003 76 0 0 0 76

19 CAPÁKOVÁ Eliška CZE 1995 75 0 0 0 75

20 VANDASOVÁ Lenka CZE 1985 74 0 0 0 74

21 GAUBERT Elsa FRA 2000 73 0 0 0 73

22 FEINE Constanze GER 1999 72 0 0 0 72

23 NOVOSADOVÁ Kristina CZE 2004 71 0 0 0 71

24 DIMOVOVÁ Viktorie CZE 2000 70 0 0 0 70

25 PLACHTOVÁ Alexandra CZE 1998 69 0 0 0 69

26 KLEINOVÁ Štepánka CZE 2005 68 0 0 0 68

27 DOLEŽALOVÁ Lucie CZE 2003 67 0 0 0 67

28 RETKOVÁ Anna CZE 2005 66 0 0 0 66

29 RETKOVÁ Marie CZE 2003 66 0 0 0 66

30 ZEDER NORA SUI 2004 64 0 0 0 64

31 ZEDNÍCKOVÁ Michaela CZE 2005 63 0 0 0 63

32 DOLEŽALOVÁ Bára CZE 2005 62 0 0 0 62

33 HALAŠKOVÁ Petra CZE 1974 61 0 0 0 61

34 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Tereza CZE 2003 60 0 0 0 60

35 STRECHOVÁ Ela CZE 2005 59 0 0 0 59

36 CHRISTIE Kerry GBR 2004 58 0 0 0 58

37 HANSGUTOVÁ Monika CZE 2005 57 0 0 0 57

38 CLAVADETSCHER Mona SUI 2005 56 0 0 0 56

39 CHRISTIE Emma GBR 2003 55 0 0 0 55

40 KROENER Nia GER 2003 54 0 0 0 54

41 ŠAMPALÍKOVÁ Klára CZE 2004 53 0 0 0 53

42 SLÁDKOVÁ Linda CZE 2004 52 0 0 0 52

43 DOBEŠOVÁ Eva CZE 2004 51 0 0 0 51

44 VANKOVÁ Michaela CZE 2000 50 0 0 0 50

45 NOVOSADOVÁ Eliška CZE 2005 49 0 0 0 49

46 MATEJÍCKOVÁ Anežka CZE 2005 48 0 0 0 48

47 ŠANDOVÁ Anežka CZE 2003 47 0 0 0 47

48 MÁDROVÁ Amálie CZE 2003 46 0 0 0 46

49 NAJMANOVÁ Katerina CZE 1984 45 0 0 0 45

50 TYKALOVÁ Jana CZE 1968 44 0 0 0 44

51 CHROMÁ Nicol CZE 2004 43 0 0 0 43

0 0 0 0 0
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ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020

 - C1 Men - 

ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020 ECACUP1 ECACUP2 ECACUP3 ECACUP4

C1 Men 09.08. 03.10 3 of 4

Posit. Name Nat. Year Ceske Budejovice Kolpa Skoje Banja Luka TOTALE

1 COF Blaz SLO 1991 100 100 0 0 200

2 HOHNJEC Tomislav CRO 1979 80 91 0 0 171

3 OBADIC Luka CRO 1990 0 95 0 0 95

3 ROLENC Ondrej CZE 1991 95 0 0 0 95

5 KRISTEK Václav CZE 1996 91 0 0 0 91

6 GRADISEK Nejc SLO 2002 0 88 0 0 88

6 KLATT Etienne FRA 1998 88 0 0 0 88

8 OSTRBENK Maj SLO 2002 0 86 0 0 86

8 RYGEL Marek CZE 1989 86 0 0 0 86

10 BIZJAK Taj Kevin SLO 2004 0 85 0 0 85

11 KRATOCHVÍL Martin CZE 2003 85 0 0 0 85

12 RAŠNER Karel CZE 2004 84 0 0 0 84

13 VANEK Matej CZE 2004 83 0 0 0 83

14 SALAJ František CZE 2004 82 0 0 0 82

15 MUELLER Jonah SUI 2002 81 0 0 0 81

16 HALEŠ Antonín CZE 1992 79 0 0 0 79

16 BEIER Matouš CZE 2004 78 0 0 0 78

18 ŠTASTNÝ Jan CZE 1970 77 0 0 0 77

19 SUCHÁNEK Daniel CZE 1993 76 0 0 0 76

20 KLÍMA Vojtech CZE 2002 75 0 0 0 75

21 NOVÁK Martin CZE 1991 75 0 0 0 75

22 SKOREPA Vojtech CZE 1999 73 0 0 0 73

23 ŠVADLENA Václav CZE 1985 72 0 0 0 72

24 ŠTUDLAR Patrik CZE 1999 71 0 0 0 71

25 VESELÝ Ondrej CZE 2004 70 0 0 0 70

26 FENCL Jáchym CZE 2003 69 0 0 0 69

27 RUFFER Matej CZE 1999 68 0 0 0 68

28 BEIER Alva CZE 2005 67 0 0 0 67

29 JELÍNEK Šimon CZE 1994 66 0 0 0 66

29 ZENTGRAF Michel GER 2000 65 0 0 0 65

31 KEJKLÍNEK Tomáš CZE 1980 64 0 0 0 64

32 PISCHEK Jan CZE 1977 63 0 0 0 63

33 ŠMAKAL Petr CZE 2003 62 0 0 0 62

34 HENDRYCH Tomáš CZE 2000 62 0 0 0 62

35 OTTEN Sven GER 2000 60 0 0 0 60

36 ŠTASTNÝ Matej CZE 2005 59 0 0 0 59

37 HORÍNEK Jaroslav CZE 1963 58 0 0 0 58

38 MÍL Jakub CZE 2003 57 0 0 0 57

39 ŠOTOLA Karel CZE 1997 56 0 0 0 56

40 ŠILAR Jakub CZE 1987 55 0 0 0 55

41 GEPRT David CZE 2005 54 0 0 0 54

42 ONDRICH Adam CZE 2004 53 0 0 0 53

43 PAPULA Jan CZE 2005 52 0 0 0 52

44 KOSÍK Dan CZE 2004 51 0 0 0 51

45 CHLOUBA Luboš CZE 1959 50 0 0 0 50

46 REŽNÁK Ladislav CZE 1966 49 0 0 0 49

47 HUDECEK Vojtech CZE 1993 48 0 0 0 48

48 VODÁK Norbert CZE 2004 47 0 0 0 47

49 ŠANDL Lukáš CZE 1983 46 0 0 0 46

50 STOLIN Adam CZE 2005 45 0 0 0 45

51 CERNÍK Jan CZE 2005 44 0 0 0 44
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ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020

 - C1 Women - 

ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020 ECACUP1 ECACUP2 ECACUP3 ECACUP4

C1 Women 09.08. 03.10 3 of 4

Posit. Name Nat. Year Ceske Budejovice Kolpa Skoje Banja Luka TOTALE

1 NEMCOVÁ Marie CZE 2000 100 0 0 0 100

2 SATKOVÁ Martina CZE 1998 95 0 0 0 95

3 PALOUDOVÁ Anežka CZE 1999 91 0 0 0 91

4 KNEBLOVÁ Tereza CZE 2003 88 0 0 0 88

5 GAUBERT Elsa FRA 2000 86 0 0 0 86

6 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Tereza CZE 2003 85 0 0 0 85

7 DZIADKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 2002 84 0 0 0 84

7 GRZIN Alba Zoe CRO 1996 83 0 0 0 83

9 RETKOVÁ Anna CZE 2005 82 0 0 0 82

10 ŠTEPÁNKOVÁ Petra CZE 2001 81 0 0 0 81

11 PLACHTOVÁ Alexandra CZE 1998 80 0 0 0 80

12 JANU Veronika CZE 2005 79 0 0 0 79

13 DOLEŽALOVÁ Lucie CZE 2003 78 0 0 0 78

14 STRÍLKOVÁ Jana CZE 2004 77 0 0 0 77

15 BUNDOVÁ Simona CZE 2004 76 0 0 0 76

16 HOROVÁ Klára CZE 1998 75 0 0 0 75

17 ZEDNÍCKOVÁ Michaela CZE 2005 74 0 0 0 74

18 MATEJÍCKOVÁ Anežka CZE 2005 73 0 0 0 73

19 CHROMÁ Nicol CZE 2004 72 0 0 0 72

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
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ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020

 - C2 - 

ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020 ECACUP1 ECACUP2 ECACUP3 ECACUP4

C2 09.08. 03.10 3 of 4

Posit. Name Nat. Year Ceske Budejovice Kolpa Skoje Banja Luka TOTALE

1

VESELÝ Petr              

RYGEL Marek              CZE

1976 

1989 100 0 0 0 100

2

RAŠNER Karel             

VANEK Matej              CZE

2004 

2004 95 0 0 0 95

3

ROLENC Ondrej            

SUCHÁNEK Daniel          CZE

1991 

1993 91 0 0 0 91

4

NOVÁK Martin             

HALEŠ Antonín            CZE

1991 

1992 88 0 0 0 88

5

HENDRYCH Tomáš           

NACHTIGAL Richard        CZE

2000 

2000 86 0 0 0 86

6

ŠRÁMEK Michal            

TOMEK Lukáš              CZE

1982 

1987 85 0 0 0 85

7

ŠVÉDA Daniel             

SMILEK Jirí              CZE

2002 

2003 84 0 0 0 84

8

KRISTEK Václav           

JELÍNEK Filip            CZE

1996 

1996 83 0 0 0 83

9

SALAJ František          

ŠMAKAL Petr              CZE

2004 

2003 82 0 0 0 82

10

ŠTASTNÝ Michal           

CHLOUBA Luboš            CZE

1965 

1959 81 0 0 0 81

11

BEIER Matouš             

BEIER Alva               CZE

2004 

2005 80 0 0 0 80

12

MUELLER Jonah

BRETSCHER Cornel SUI

2002

2002 79 0 0 0 79

13

NEMEC Radek              

VESELÝ Ondrej            CZE

2004 

2004 78 0 0 0 78

14

HORÍNEK Jaroslav         

REŽNÁK Ladislav          CZE

1963 

1966 77 0 0 0 77

15

SKOREPA Vojtech          

ŠTUDLAR Patrik           CZE

1999 

1999 76 0 0 0 76

16

ŠVAGR Rostislav          

KOBLÍŽEK Daniel          CZE

2000 

2000 75 0 0 0 75

17

ŠILAR Jakub              

KREJZA Filip             CZE

1987 

1989 74 0 0 0 74

18

GABRLÍK Jakub            

MRÁKA Jan                CZE

2004 

2004 73 0 0 0 73

19

WALTER Jakub             

RUFFER Matej             CZE

1998 

1999 72 0 0 0 72

20

GEPRT David              

PAPULA Jan               CZE

2005 

2005 71 0 0 0 71

21

HUDECEK Vojtech          

ŠOTOLA Karel             CZE

1993 

1997 70 0 0 0 70

22

CHRISTIE Emma

CHRISTIE Kerry GBR

2003

2004 69 0 0 0 69

23

BANNATYNE

TOMLINSON CAMER GBR

2002

2005 68 0 0 0 68

BIZJAK Taj Kevin                 

PRESKAR Matija SLO

2004      

2002 0 0 0 0 0
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ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020

 - C2 Women - 

ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020 ECACUP1 ECACUP2 ECACUP3 ECACUP4

C2 Women 09.08. 03.10 3 of 4

Posit. Name Nat. Year Ceske Budejovice Kolpa Skoje Banja Luka TOTALE

CHRISTIE Emma

CHRISTIE Kerry GBR

2003

2004 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
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ECA Wildwater Canoeing JUNIOR CUP 2020

-K1 MEN Junior-

ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020 ECACUP1 ECACUP2 ECACUP3 ECACUP4

K1 Men Junior 09.08. 03.10 3 of 4

Posit. Name Nat. Year Ceske Budejovice Kolpa Skoje Banja Luka TOTALE

1 KASTNER Eric AUT 2004 0 100 0 0 100

1 MATEJÍCEK Vojtech CZE 2002 100 0 0 0 100

3 STANOVNIK Lenart SLO 2003 0 95 0 0 95

3 NOVÁK Matyáš CZE 2005 95 0 0 0 95

5 KUPS Tjas Tit SLO 2005 0 91 0 0 91

5 ŠINDELÁR Jan CZE 2002 91 0 0 0 91

7 PISTOTNIK Rok SLO 2003 0 88 0 0 88

7 NOVÁK Filip CZE 2002 88 0 0 0 88

9 KAMPJUT Matevz SLO 2004 0 86 0 0 86

9 CLAVADETSCHER Luis SUI 2003 86 0 0 0 86

11 PRESKAR Matija SLO 2002 0 85 0 0 85

11 BRETSCHER Cornel SUI 2002 85 0 0 0 85

13 MACKIC Dusan BIH 2002 0 84 0 0 84

13 PROCHÁZKA Vojtech CZE 2002 84 0 0 0 84

15 SKOF Ojeda Simon SLO 2004 0 83 0 0 83

15 LACINA Jakub CZE 2003 83 0 0 0 83

17 ZAGORC Gasper SLO 2005 0 82 0 0 82

17 IVÁNEK Roman CZE 2002 82 0 0 0 82

19 MIHELIC Blaz SLO 2005 0 81 0 0 81

19 RUDORFER Martin CZE 2003 81 0 0 0 81

21 VINKOVIC Gasper SLO 2005 0 80 0 0 80

21 BERGMANN Borivoj CZE 2003 80 0 0 0 80

23 PEKLAJ Tilen SLO 2004 0 79 0 0 79

23 KIRCHNER David CZE 2002 79 0 0 0 79

25 SUVOROV Igor SLO 2005 0 78 0 0 78

25 GABRLÍK Jakub CZE 2004 78 0 0 0 78

27 BAJT Jakob SLO 2004 0 77 0 0 77

27 ŠTÝBNAR Vojtech CZE 2005 77 0 0 0 77

29 ZORKO Tilen SLO 2004 0 76 0 0 76

29 BROKEŠ Marek CZE 2003 76 0 0 0 76

31 MRÁKA Jan CZE 2004 75 0 0 0 75

32 ŠOTEK Adam CZE 2005 74 0 0 0 74

33 TUITHOF Lars NED 2004 73 0 0 0 73

34 URBAN Jaroslav CZE 2004 72 0 0 0 72

35 FURIŠ Eduard CZE 2004 71 0 0 0 71

36 CARDOSELLI Tomáš CZE 2005 70 0 0 0 70

37 VIRAGH Tomáš CZE 2004 69 0 0 0 69

38 VODRÁŽKA Matej CZE 2004 68 0 0 0 68

39 TOMLINSON Leon Dob GBR 2005 67 0 0 0 67

40 VRÁNEK Jan CZE 2004 66 0 0 0 66

41 BERNAT Pavel CZE 2004 65 0 0 0 65

42 MEERSMANS Tristan BEL 2005 64 0 0 0 64

43 DZIADEK Marek CZE 2005 63 0 0 0 63

44 BANNATYNE Cameron GBR 2002 62 0 0 0 62

45 ZEMAN Šimon CZE 2004 61 0 0 0 61

46 SOBOTKA Adam CZE 2005 60 0 0 0 60

47 ROLENC Jakub CZE 2004 59 0 0 0 59

48 DOLEŽAL Filip CZE 2004 58 0 0 0 58

49 EICHENBERG Konrad GER 2002 57 0 0 0 57

50 ZENTGRAF Jasper GER 2005 56 0 0 0 56

51 HANRAETS Jarno NED 2005 55 0 0 0 55

52 BERKA Štepán CZE 2002 54 0 0 0 54

53 PELIKÁN Václav CZE 2005 53 0 0 0 53

54 PROTIVÁNEK Jan CZE 2005 52 0 0 0 52
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ECA Wildwater Canoeing JUNIOR CUP 2020

 - K1 Women Junior - 

ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020 ECACUP1 ECACUP2 ECACUP3 ECACUP4

K1 Women Junior 09.08. 03.10 3 of 4

Posit. Name Nat. Year Ceske Budejovice Kolpa Skoje Banja Luka TOTALE

1 STEBLAJ Ana SLO 2002 0 100 0 0 100

1 MASSINI Christina GER 2002 100 0 0 0 100

3 JANCAR Ziva SLO 2002 0 95 0 0 95

3 DZIADKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 2002 95 0 0 0 95

5 GLOBOKAR Sara SLO 2006 0 91 0 0 91

5 KNEBLOVÁ Tereza CZE 2003 91 0 0 0 91

7 JAGER Anne GER 2004 88 0 0 0 88

8 KOLIHOVÁ Hana CZE 2003 86 0 0 0 86

9 NOVOSADOVÁ Kristina CZE 2004 85 0 0 0 85

10 KLEINOVÁ Štepánka CZE 2005 84 0 0 0 84

11 DOLEŽALOVÁ Lucie CZE 2003 83 0 0 0 83

12 RETKOVÁ Anna CZE 2005 82 0 0 0 82

13 RETKOVÁ Marie CZE 2003 81 0 0 0 81

14 ZEDER NORA SUI 2004 80 0 0 0 80

15 ZEDNÍCKOVÁ Michaela CZE 2005 79 0 0 0 79

16 DOLEŽALOVÁ Bára CZE 2005 78 0 0 0 78

17 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Tereza CZE 2003 77 0 0 0 77

18 STRECHOVÁ Ela CZE 2005 76 0 0 0 76

19 CHRISTIE Kerry GBR 2004 75 0 0 0 75

20 HANSGUTOVÁ Monika CZE 2005 74 0 0 0 74

21 CLAVADETSCHER Mona SUI 2005 73 0 0 0 73

22 CHRISTIE Emma GBR 2003 72 0 0 0 72

23 KROENER Nia GER 2003 71 0 0 0 71

24 ŠAMPALÍKOVÁ Klára CZE 2004 70 0 0 0 70

25 SLÁDKOVÁ Linda CZE 2004 69 0 0 0 69

26 DOBEŠOVÁ Eva CZE 2004 68 0 0 0 68

27 NOVOSADOVÁ Eliška CZE 2005 67 0 0 0 67

28 MATEJÍCKOVÁ Anežka CZE 2005 66 0 0 0 66

29 ŠANDOVÁ Anežka CZE 2003 65 0 0 0 65

30 MÁDROVÁ Amálie CZE 2003 64 0 0 0 64

31 CHROMÁ Nicol CZE 2004 63 0 0 0 63

0 0 0 0 0
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ECA Wildwater Canoeing JUNIOR CUP 2020

 - C1 Men Junior - 

ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020 ECACUP1 ECACUP2 ECACUP3 ECACUP4

C1 Men Junior 09.08. 03.10 3 of 4

Posit. Name Nat. Year Ceske Budejovice Kolpa Skoje Banja Luka TOTALE

1 GRADISEK Nejc SLO 2002 0 100 0 0 100

1 KRATOCHVÍL Martin CZE 2003 100 0 0 0 100

3 OSTRBENK Maj SLO 2002 0 95 0 0 95

3 RAŠNER Karel CZE 2004 95 0 0 0 95

5 BIZJAK Taj Kevin SLO 2004 0 91 0 0 91

5 VANEK Matej CZE 2004 91 0 0 0 91

7 SALAJ František CZE 2004 88 0 0 0 88

8 MUELLER Jonah SUI 2002 86 0 0 0 86

9 BEIER Matouš CZE 2004 85 0 0 0 85

10 KLÍMA Vojtech CZE 2002 84 0 0 0 84

11 VESELÝ Ondrej CZE 2004 83 0 0 0 83

12 FENCL Jáchym CZE 2003 82 0 0 0 82

13 BEIER Alva CZE 2005 81 0 0 0 81

14 ŠMAKAL Petr CZE 2003 80 0 0 0 80

15 ŠTASTNÝ Matej CZE 2005 79 0 0 0 79

16 MÍL Jakub CZE 2003 78 0 0 0 78

17 GEPRT David CZE 2005 77 0 0 0 77

18 ONDRICH Adam CZE 2004 76 0 0 0 76

19 PAPULA Jan CZE 2005 75 0 0 0 75

20 KOSÍK Dan CZE 2004 74 0 0 0 74

21 VODÁK Norbert CZE 2004 73 0 0 0 73

22 STOLIN Adam CZE 2005 72 0 0 0 72

23 CERNÍK Jan CZE 2005 71 0 0 0 71

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
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ECA Wildwater Canoeing JUNIOR CUP 2020

 - C1 Women Junior - 

ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020 ECACUP1 ECACUP2 ECACUP3 ECACUP4

C1 Women Junior 09.08. 03.10 3 of 4

Posit. Name Nat. Year Ceske Budejovice Kolpa Skoje Banja Luka TOTALE

1 KNEBLOVÁ Tereza CZE 2003 100 0 0 0 100

2 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Tereza CZE 2003 95 0 0 0 95

3 DZIADKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 2002 91 0 0 0 91

4 RETKOVÁ Anna CZE 2005 88 0 0 0 88

5 JANU Veronika CZE 2005 86 0 0 0 86

6 DOLEŽALOVÁ Lucie CZE 2003 85 0 0 0 85

7 STRÍLKOVÁ Jana CZE 2004 84 0 0 0 84

8 BUNDOVÁ Simona CZE 2004 83 0 0 0 83

9 ZEDNÍCKOVÁ Michaela CZE 2005 82 0 0 0 82

10 MATEJÍCKOVÁ Anežka CZE 2005 81 0 0 0 81

11 CHROMÁ Nicol CZE 2004 80 0 0 0 80

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
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ECA Wildwater Canoeing JUNIOR CUP 2020

 - C2 Junior - 

ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020 ECACUP1 ECACUP2 ECACUP3 ECACUP4

C2 Junior 09.08. 03.10 3 of 4

Posit. Name Nat. Year Ceske Budejovice Kolpa Skoje Banja Luka TOTALE

1

RAŠNER Karel             

VANEK Matej              CZE

2004 

2004 100 0 0 0 100

2

ŠVÉDA Daniel             

SMILEK Jirí              CZE

2002 

2003 95 0 0 0 95

3

SALAJ František          

ŠMAKAL Petr              CZE

2004 

2003 91 0 0 0 91

4

BEIER Matouš             

BEIER Alva               CZE

2004 

2005 88 0 0 0 88

5

MUELLER Jonah

BRETSCHER Cornel SUI

2002

2002 86 0 0 0 86

6

NEMEC Radek              

VESELÝ Ondrej            CZE

2004 

2004 85 0 0 0 85

7

GABRLÍK Jakub            

MRÁKA Jan                CZE

2004 

2004 84 0 0 0 84

8

GEPRT David              

PAPULA Jan               CZE

2005 

2005 83 0 0 0 83

9

CHRISTIE Emma

CHRISTIE Kerry GBR

2003

2004 82 0 0 0 82

10

BANNATYNE

TOMLINSON CAMER GBR

2002

2005 81 0 0 0 81

BIZJAK Taj Kevin                 

PRESKAR Matija SLO

2004      

2002 0 0 0 0 0
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ECA Wildwater Canoeing JUNIOR CUP 2020

 - C2 Women Junior - 

ECA Wildwater Sprint CUP 2020 ECACUP1 ECACUP2 ECACUP3 ECACUP4

C2 Women Junior 09.08. 03.10 3 of 4

Posit. Name Nat. Year Ceske Budejovice Kolpa Skoje Banja Luka TOTALE

CHRISTIE Emma

CHRISTIE Kerry GBR

2003

2004 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
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